
STREET FOOD VENDOR-STANDALONE(SFV) 

 

  The street food vendors-standalone course offers students in preparing and selling ready to 

eat food. Students will be able to provide affordable and convenient services to thousands of 

people. The course also plays an important role in generating employment and income. The 

aim of the course is to give knowledge on cooking of varieties of fast food items. The course 

not only provides cooking skills but also educate students on the importance of food safety 

and hygiene. The course also helps students in building their confidence to boost their career 

whether they choose to further enhance their skills, get an opportunity to work in an 

organization or set up their own businesses. Besides basic entrepreneurship lessons were also 

imparted during the period of training. The course is being offered through the Pradhan Mantri 

Kaushal Vikas Yojana, a flagship scheme of the Ministry of Skill Development and Entrepreneurship. 

In order to implement the course MoUs were signed between the College and Greta Solutions, the 

service provider and the Indian Institute of Entrepreneurship Guwahati the implementing agency for 

the North-eastern States. 39 students enrolled for the course and 24 of them completed the 

course successfully 

  

 



 

 



 

 

  



Candidate List for Street Food Vendor (Enrolled) 

Sl.no Candidate ID Gender FullName Contact no. Course 

1 CAN_29132302 Female Mibashisha Pathaw 8131926643 Street Food Vendor 

2 CAN_29176582 Female Sansimai Shabong 7640960627 Street Food Vendor 

3 CAN_29209743 Female Partilin Khongsit 8259030733 Street Food Vendor 

4 CAN_29217404 Female Dakermeka Thabah 8794453584 Street Food Vendor 

5 CAN_29270729 Female Natsurthiang Nongbet 6009448734 Street Food Vendor 

6 CAN_29284348 Female Archa Demi M Marak 6009978903 Street Food Vendor 

7 CAN_29286054 Female Chesalon M Marak 6009455129 Street Food Vendor 

8 CAN_29294531 Female LAWANHUN KHIEWTAM 6009427409 Street Food Vendor 

9 CAN_29301765 Female Lapynhun Kharbuki 6909280482 Street Food Vendor 

10 CAN_29370999 Female Delfi Drusilla Shabong 8415932245 Street Food Vendor 

11 CAN_29404869 Female Therali Ngullie 8974947491 Street Food Vendor 

12 CAN_29410497 Female Varisa Dohtdong 9862226897 Street Food Vendor 

13 CAN_29478844 Female Tengsuchina R. Marak 6009880663 Street Food Vendor 

14 CAN_29760293 Female Glory Shylla 7085681996 Street Food Vendor 

15 CAN_29936041 Female Cecilia Shilliangum 9862746106 Street Food Vendor 

16 CAN_29941740 Female Dimiat Pohleng 7085963874 Street Food Vendor 

17 CAN_30020607 Female Senoritha .N.Sangma 9862644723 Street Food Vendor 

18 CAN_30125797 Female Steffi Audrey Kharbudon 8798205534 Street Food Vendor 

19 CAN_30127337 Female Lawanribha Marbaniang 9863479386 Street Food Vendor 

20 CAN_30129065 Female FELICIA MARBANIANG 8798936886 Street Food Vendor 

21 CAN_30156670 Female Barila Akor Hujon 9862195875 Street Food Vendor 



22 CAN_30323927 Female Wandee Kerry Dkhar 9863627976 Street Food Vendor 

23 CAN_30768574 Female Edentina Lamurong 6009837851 Street Food Vendor 

24 CAN_30775635 Female Phidarilin Majaw 9863303237 Street Food Vendor 

25 CAN_30803288 Female Tentisangla Lemtor 9089200405 Street Food Vendor 

26 CAN_30811512 Female Tamsir Kropi 9864375315 Street Food Vendor 

27 CAN_30812626 Female Veronica Kharsyntiew 7628891647 Street Food Vendor 

28 CAN_30894023 Female 
Evandareen Lyngdoh 

Mawphlang 
8119805229 Street Food Vendor 

29 CAN_29285281 Female Nikkimchi N Sangma 6009647796 Street Food Vendor 

30 CAN_14275971 Female Mayuri J Sangma 9366933582 Street Food Vendor 

31 CAN_29407653 Female DAPHINOSHA JYRWA 7085281257 Street Food Vendor 

32 CAN_29408616 Female Sharailin Iawphniaw 7630077044 Street Food Vendor 

33 CAN_29409887 Female Dayana Lymba 9612350781 Street Food Vendor 

34 CAN_29494447 Female Mariessaemy Nongsiej 9366722401 Street Food Vendor 

35 CAN_30128219 Female Selnika Marbaniang 9862182246 Street Food Vendor 

36 CAN_30144250 Female Rimica Pde 8415837413 Street Food Vendor 

37 CAN_30584019 Female Melarihun Wahlang 9612087272 Street Food Vendor 

38 CAN_30759593 Female Jenazia Marissa Thabah 8794844924 Street Food Vendor 

39 CAN_30761737 Female 
Banri Kynti Mary Lyngdoh 

Nonglait 
9362799687 Street Food Vendor 

      

STUDENT ATTENDED FOR ASSESSMENT 

Sl.no Candidate ID Gender FullName Contact no. Course 

1 CAN_29132302 Female Mibashisha Pathaw 8131926643 Street Food Vendor 

2 CAN_29176582 Female Sansimai Shabong 7640960627 Street Food Vendor 



3 CAN_29209743 Female Partilin Khongsit 8259030733 Street Food Vendor 

4 CAN_29217404 Female Dakermeka Thabah 8794453584 Street Food Vendor 

5 CAN_29270729 Female Natsurthiang Nongbet 6009448734 Street Food Vendor 

6 CAN_29294531 Female Lawanhun Khiewtam 6009427409 Street Food Vendor 

7 CAN_29301765 Female Lapynhun Kharbuki 6909280482 Street Food Vendor 

8 CAN_29404869 Female Therali Ngullie 8974947491 Street Food Vendor 

9 CAN_29410497 Female Varisa Dohtdong 9862226897 Street Food Vendor 

10 CAN_29478844 Female Tengsuchina R. Marak 6009880663 Street Food Vendor 

11 CAN_29760293 Female Glory Shylla 7085681996 Street Food Vendor 

12 CAN_29936041 Female Cecilia Shilliangum 9862746106 Street Food Vendor 

13 CAN_29941740 Female Dimiat Pohleng 7085963874 Street Food Vendor 

14 CAN_30020607 Female Senoritha .N.Sangma 9862644723 Street Food Vendor 

15 CAN_30125797 Female 

Steffi Audrey 

Kharbudon 8798205534 Street Food Vendor 

16 CAN_30127337 Female Lawanribha Marbaniang 9863479386 Street Food Vendor 

17 CAN_30129065 Female Felicia Marbaniang 8798936886 Street Food Vendor 

18 CAN_30156670 Female Barila Akor Hujon 9862195875 Street Food Vendor 

19 CAN_30323927 Female Wandee Kerry Dkhar 9863627976 Street Food Vendor 

20 CAN_30768574 Female Edentina Lamurong 6009837851 Street Food Vendor 

21 CAN_30775635 Female Phidarilin Majaw 9863303237 Street Food Vendor 

22 CAN_30811512 Female Tamsir Kropi 9864375315 Street Food Vendor 

23 CAN_30812626 Female Veronica Kharsyntiew 7628891647 Street Food Vendor 

24 CAN_30894023 Female 

Evandareen Lyngdoh 

Mawphlang 8119805229 Street Food Vendor 

 


